COMMUNITY FIRST

INSURANCE

2024 Prior Authorization Statistics
University Community Care Plan (HIE/EPQ)

SPEECH
THERAPY
(EVALUATION/
TREATMENT)

OCCUPATIONAL
& PHYSICAL
THERAPY
(EVALUATION/
TREATMENT)

SKILLED
NURSING

DMEPOS

OUTPATIENT
PSYCHIATRIC
SERVICES

ALL OTHER
OUTPATIENT
PAs

INPATIENT
PSYCH-
IATRIC

SERVICES

ALL OTHER
INPATIENT
PAs

1. Total # of
PAs Received

333

310

1301

13

196

2. PAs
Approved as
Requested

280

247

1104

12

147

3. PAs
Denied

19

24

3a. Medical
Necessity
Denials

16

3h.
Administrati
ve Denials

13

3c. Total # of
Denials
Appealed

3d. Total # of
Denials
Overturned
on Internal
Appeal

3e. Total # of
Denials
Overturned
by an
Independent
Review
Organization

4. PAs
Processed
(By 3
Calendar
Days)

310

300

1243

13

189
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